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SCHOOL CALENDAR FORM - GENERAL                                  

2020/2021 CALENDAR
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SD#22 School Calendar 2020/2021 

Overview 

School Opens, Tuesday September 8, 2020 

Thanksgiving, Monday October 12, 2020 

Remembrance Day Holiday, Wednesday November 11, 2020 

Last day before Winter Vacation, Friday December 18, 2020 

Schools reopen after Winter Vacation, Monday January 4, 2021 

BC Family Day, Monday February 15, 2021 

Last day before Spring Vacation, Friday March 12, 2021 

Schools reopen for students after Spring Vacation, Monday March 29, 2021 

Good Friday April 2, 2021 

Easter Monday April 5, 2021 

Victoria Day, Monday May 24, 2021 

Last day for students, Tuesday June 29, 2021 

 

Non-Instructional Days = Students Not In Session 

Monday, September 28, 2020 Professional Development Day 

Friday, October 23, 2020 Provincial Professional Development Day 

Thursday, November 12, 2020 Non-instructional Day 

Friday, November 13, 2020 Professional Development Day 

Friday, February 12, 2021 Okanagan Zone Professional Development Day 

Friday, May 21, 2021 Professional Development Day 

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Administrative Day 

 

Days in Session:   186 
Days of Instruction:   179 
Non-instructional Days  6 
Administrative Day, June 30, 2021 1 
 
853 hours of instruction for students in Kindergarten 
878 hours of instruction for students in Grades 1 to 7 
952 hours of instruction for students in Grades 8-12 
 
School Opening Day, Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
Buses to run three hours early 
 
School Closure, Tuesday, June 29, 2021 
Buses to run four hours early 
 
Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences: October 29/30, 2020 and April 22/23, 2021 
Buses to run three hours early 
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